SMD Power Inductor
CDRH58D14R
Page 1 of 4 Revised: 26-Feb-24
Description
• Ferrite drum core construction.
• Magnetically shielded.
• L×W×H:6.0×6.0 ×1.5 mm Max.
• Product weight: 0.16g(Ref.)

(μH)
[Within]
※1
D.C.R.
(mΩ)
[Within]
(at 20℃)
Saturation
current
(A)
※2
Temperature
rise current
(A)
※3
CDRH58D14RHF-1R0NC A 1.0± 30％ 16± 25％ 3.15 4.62
CDRH58D14RHF-1R4NC B 1.4± 30％ 20± 25％ 2.55 4.15
CDRH58D14RHF-2R0NC C 2.0± 30％ 25± 25％ 2.13 3.75
CDRH58D14RHF-2R7NC D 2.7± 30％ 30± 25％ 1.87 3.35
CDRH58D14RHF-3R3NC E 3.3± 30％ 44± 25％ 1.70 2.84
CDRH58D14RHF-4R7NC F 4.7± 30％ 50± 25％ 1.40 2.50
CDRH58D14RHF-6R8MC G 6.8± 20％ 75± 25％ 1.16 2.06
CDRH58D14RHF-100MC H 10± 20％ 108± 20％ 0.96 1.72
CDRH58D14RHF-150MC J 15± 20％ 159± 20％ 0.78 1.47
CDRH58D14RHF-220MC K 22± 20％ 263± 20％ 0.65 1.09
CDRH58D14RHF-330MC L 33± 20％ 387± 20％ 0.54 0.88
CDRH58D14RHF-470MC M 47± 20％ 531± 20％ 0.45 0.75
SMD Power Inductor
CDRH58D14R
Page 3 of 4 Revised: 26-Feb-24
0